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Tasre No. 8.—Lisr of the Pusric ScrHooLs, the ExXpPENDITURE, STAFF, &c.—continued.

Coﬁsecucive No. of
School Distriet.

Schools, and the
Counties oxr Boroughs
(the latter marked [B])
in which situate.

-

-3 >

10
11

12
13

14

15

16

Westland -
Arahura Road

Awatuna ..
Blue Spur (1
Bruce Bay (1)
Callaghan's {7}

Five-mile Beach () ’

Gillespie’s (1)
Goldsborough

Hokitike [B]

Westland—
Humphrey's ()

Inter-Wanganui(})

Jackson ()
Kanieri ..

Kanieri Forks (')
Karangarua ()
Kawhalka (1)
Koiterangi (*)

Kokatahi, Upper (1)
Kokatabi, Lower (1)

Kumara [B]

Westland —
Dillman’s

Mahitahi (1)
Okarito (1)..
Okuru (') ..
Haast (1) ..
Otira, Upper (*)
Otira, Lower (1)
Rangiriri ()
Ross [B] ..

Westland—

Donoghue’s (1)
Stafford

Taipo () ..
Waiho () ..
Waikukupa (')
Waitangi (*)
Woodstock

School requisites
School furniture

+ Consecutive No. of

Separate School.
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21

22
23
24
25
26
7
28
29

30
31
32

33
34

36

WESTLAND.
@
Expenditure for the Year. 5l Annual ‘é g
Teachers’ Names, 2 1% Salary and | %2 3
Maintenance. 1 including all Teachers | & | 23 Allowancs | g
Buildings, and Pupil-teachers & | gg | atthe Rate %5
Sites, ' ' on the Staff ab the End | ‘g | 3 | Padduring | 7o
STIGB'ChGYS' al o %thar Fur:iture, of the Year. i'g. 'éw Quarter of ?so‘i
¢ ooy ) ]
Allowances. | Bxpenditire.| APPATatus. O 8| theYer ) g
— I
£ s. 4] £ s 4| £ s d £ s 4.
172 16 0O 711 8 9 2 6 |John J. Henderson Di |HM}| 132 0 0 45
Margaret Henderson .| AF | 42 0 0
62 10 0 210 0| 44 0 O | Mary M. Sullivan ..| D3 | F 65 16 3 15
72 1 0 .. 2 14 0 | Honora M. Crowley | D3 | F 7% 0 0 19
3815 0 .. .. Margaret Ritchie .. | .. | F | 36 0 0 8
63 10 9 112 6| 010 .0 | Ellen Coady ..| B | F 61 8 6 14
1412 6 .. .. Margavet MeNicol .. | .. | F 1310 0 3
38 5 0 .. 3 0 0| Mary Walsh L B 40 10 0O 9
207 7 6 6 6 6| 40 3 6 | Albert H. Seebeck .. | D2 | HM | 181 8 9 44
Catherine McCarthy | B2 | AF | 756 0 0
869 10 0 46 19 9,108 0 1 |Hugh Godirey Wake | B1 |HM 293 7 6 234
George K. Sinclair D1 AM |18 0 O
Esther Ward Dl | AF 110 18 9
Mabel E. Oswin B3 | AF 125 0 O
Eva Benjamin E4 | AF ' 70 0 O
Marguerite D. Moore| .. | FP | 40 0 O
Edith Clarke FP| 24 0 0
Lucy Michel FpP| 16 0 O
92 10 © .. 16 18 8 | Cecilia K. Smith H3 | F 96 0 0 24
27 7 6 . 60 16 9 | Theresa M. Murphy .| F 2210 0 5
99 10 0 416 6 6 11 6 | Williamina I. Aicken | E2 | F 98 0 0 25
153 10 2 517 8 8 14 0 | Mary J. Potts D1 | HF| 126 16 0 38
C. McCumming i .. |FP | 16 0 O
47 5 0 .. Edith J. Grahame .. .. F 49 10 0 11
2415 0 .. Archibald McIntosh .. M 22 10 0 5
65 16 0 4 6 0 |George F. Rudkin .. | B4 | M 65 16 3 16
40 10 0 .. 119 6 | Agnes S. Johnstons . F 49 10 0 11
44 16 10 015 9 .. Amanda Gardiner .. | .. | P 40 10 0 9
69 16 10 010 6 9 4 0 {Maud McKinnon E4 | F 72 8 0 18
614 5 7 24 18 8 32 15 9 |{ Thomas A, Walker.. | D1 | HM | 262 10 0 230
James W. Mellrath | C3 | AM ! 150 0 0
Mary J. Forster D1{ AF | 11013 9
Amy P. Jamieson .. | ¥4 | FP | 40 0 O
Elizabeth M. Stark ..|FP | 82 0 0|
Robert Harrison MP| 25 0 O
109 6 O 519 1 10 13 6 | Amanda C. Preston E3{ HF| 8 0 0 44
Moetta Seebeck .. AF| 2¢ 0 O
21 7 6 .. .. Ellen Condon F 18 0 0 4
42 0 O 018 0O 6 2 6 | Anna Patrick i 40 1¢ 0 9
6515 O .. 6 9 0 |James Hutchinson.. M 65 16 3 16
2 5 0 .. 3 12 0 | Harriet Harris B 2210 0 5
20 5 0 .. .. Hannah Fitzgerald ..| F 22 10 0 B]
88 5 0 .. 3 5 6 | Annie McIntosh D3| F 9 0 0 24
47 5 0 .. .. Elizabeth M, Firmin | .. | F 45 0 0 10
268 12. 8 015 O 41 4 6 | William Winchester | C1 | HM | 157 10 4 74
Mary E. Osmers E2]AF | 75 0 0
! Jane Adamson ..|FP | 82 0 O
[
58 4 3! .. 3 10 0 ' Sarah E.Hodgson.. | B4 | I 58 10 0 13
20915 0F 413 6 39 6 0 | Henry Williams D1 |HM | 13415 0 53
i Margaret A, Wilson | D2} AF | 756 0 0
18 7 6 . Isabella Gray .l .. | F 1310 0 3
23 12 6 .. Florence Wallace .. F 27 0 0 6
22 10 0 .. .. Henrietta Gibb F 22 10 0 5
50 12 6 1 .. 5 19 6 | Fanny Bines . . F 49 10 0 11
285 18 0O ‘ 10 6 6| 4717 9| William D. Mackay | D1 | HM | 161 17 6 85
| Ida O. Mackay .. B1] AF | 8116 3
i Klizabeth T. W.Irwin! .. | FP | 40 0 0
Eupenditure not classified.
27 6 4 ..
‘ . 63 17 5
4164 12 7 ' 161 17 4 | 58013 6 4164 9 1 [1,150

(1) Aided.
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